
INIZI

Amt Western Horsemanship - Level 1

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

3 607 LONESOME SATURDAY Lisa  Ghittorelli Verena  Rigott 79

4 660 LOPIN DYNAMIC Santina Scaramuzza Santina Scaramuzza 78

1 133 AM I A HOT KRYMSUM Valerio Paolucci Francesca Romana 

Faro

81

2 627 JET SETTIN MOONLITE Emanuela  Stefani Emanuela  Stefani 79,5

6 616 KH CORONA KID Rosanna Jakober Rosanna Jakober 0

5 418 DONT BETRAY MIKI Alessandra  Ricagno Alessandra  Ricagno 59,5

Youth Western Horsemanship - Level 1

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

11 617 KS TOPSHINE PEPPY Cristiano Filippini Priscilla Tacconi 73,5

8 606 KING SPAT FC Giulia Tonial Tommaso Salsi 77,5

7 604

9 605 JO LENA WHIZ DUN Kathrina Borzaga Massimo Seppi 76,5

14 398 HOLLYWOODSTARSPARK Giorgia Dalena Elena Cortese 

Matteoni

53

10 628 MILLENIUM MARGARITA

CR FIRESTEP MAGNETIC Gaia Ruoli Massimo Seppi 77,5+

1 608 THE MAGICIAN MERLIN Nicolò Panarelli Martina Capitanio 82

5 602 MRS MARGARITA Mara  Pfeifer Mara  Pfeifer 78

2 623 RZ JACKY JABA Martina Zeni Luca  Zeni 81,5

6 601 TASSAS SUNBURST MR Ashley Savi Giovanna Marazzi 78

4 634 DR WRANGLER MIFI GOD Riccardo Laurenzano Matteo Locatelli 78,5

3 603 FROZEN U GO N SNAP Mia Haller Mia Haller 79

Davide  Bollani Davide  Bollani 76,5

12 642 BOB STEPPIN ON CROME Emma Masiero Emma Masiero 71

13 223 LF ROSE N CHANT Veronica Pianalto AR Performance 

Horses

66

Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Level 1
Place B# Horse Rider Owner Bree

d

633 JABALINDO Ester  Bertoldo Francesca Longo 0

3 223 LF ROSE N CHANT Vittoria Cracco AR Performance Horses 74,5

8 631 DEDICATE TO RINO Stefano Poletti Massimo Zamotti 67op

6 633 JABALINDO Vittoria Gonzato Francesca Longo 72,5

4 629 CAPTAIN FEONA Daniel  Massardi Daniel  Massardi 73,5

1 418 DONT BETRAY MIKI Vittoria  De Mattia Alessandra  Ricagno 75,5

+2 390 FLASHING WHIZ Tara Milojkovic Ginevra Bruni 75,5

5 415 IM A SNAPPY LADY Nicole Fochesato Società Agricola  San 

Famiano

73

Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship – Level 1

7 222 LAKE ONE Eva Milojkovic Gabriele Gavasso 75op

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

1 630 MB CHIC ARROW N 

GUN

Elisabetta Gaffurini Anna Ruggeri 72

SR Western Pleasure
Place B# Horse Rider MB CHIC Owner

1 622 HEAVEN SENT RUBY Matteo Sala Carolin Sosna

2 660 LOPIN DYNAMIC Laura Boni Santina Scaramuzza



Rider

Massimo Bianchi

Andrea Bongiorni

Giulia Gozzi

Elena Cortese 

Matteoni

Rider

Kathrina Borzaga

Giulia Tonial

Gaia Ruoli

Giuseppe Pascalizi

Ashley Savi

Ginevra Bruni

Mia Haller

Daniel  Massardi

Chiara Pisoni

Leonardo Amatore

Giorgia Dalena

Davide  Bollani

Mara  Pfeifer

Amt Western Pleasure

Place B# Horse Rider Owner

1 418 DONT BETRAY MIKI Alessandra  Ricagno Alessandra  Ricagno

Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure – Level 1

Place B# Horse Rider Owner

1 630 MB CHIC ARROW N 

GUN

Elisabetta Gaffurini Anna Ruggeri

Ranch Riding - Level 1

Place B# Horse Owner Score

4 398 HOLLYWOODSTARSPARK Elena Cortese 

Matteoni

71,5

3 625 DREAMING MELODY Michele Marchesini 72

2 113 SOFIA MIKI Andrea Bongiorni 72,5

1 620 ROOSTER TROPICAL Laura  Signò 74,5

Youth Ranch Riding - Level 1
Place B# Horse Owner Score

9 443 LETMEBEAMARGARITA Maurizio  Ferrarol 71

1 605 JO LENA WHIZ DUN Massimo Seppi 76

2 606 KING SPAT FC Tommaso Salsi 74,5

7 603 FROZEN U GO N SNAP Mia Haller 72

12 628 MILLENIUM MARGARITA Davide  Bollani 66

10 633 JABALINDO Francesca Longo 70,5

8 629 CAPTAIN FEONA Daniel  Massardi 71,5

13 602 MRS MARGARITA Mara  Pfeifer 67op

11 398 HOLLYWOODSTARSPARK Elena Cortese 

Matteoni

69,5

3 604 CR FIRESTEP MAGNETIC Massimo Seppi 73,5

6 390 FLASHING WHIZ Ginevra Bruni 72,5

5 601 TASSAS SUNBURST MR Giovanna Marazzi 73

4 626 I AM KILL JOY Giuseppe Pascalizi 73+

Amt Ranch Riding - Level 1

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score
1 607 LONESOME SATURDAY Lisa  Ghittorelli Verena  Rigott 73,5

2 415 IM A SNAPPY LADY Edoardo Fochesato Società Agricola  San 

Famiano

63,5

Youth Ranch Riding

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score
1 634 DR WRANGLER MIFI 

GOD

Riccardo Laurenzano Matteo Locatelli 74,5

3 685 SPATBLUE EYED Sara Lugoboni Giulia Gozzi 72,5

2 601 TASSAS SUNBURST 

MR

Ashley Savi Giovanna Marazzi 73,5

Amt Ranch Riding

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score
1 690 IMA TOUCH LAZY Sara Dalbon Sara Dalbon 71,5

JR Ranch Riding
Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

1 443 LETMEBEAMARGARITA Francesca Ferrarol Maurizio  Ferrarol 72,5



B#

306

632

627

443

635

2 113 SOFIA MIKI Andrea Bongiorni Andrea Bongiorni 72

1 331

3 30 KING SLOT MIKI Luca  Berni Luca  Berni 69

65,5

Best Ranch Horse Ranch Riding

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

3 30 KING SLOT MIKI Luca  Berni Luca  Berni 72,5

2 609 BADABOON CHIC Alessia Bussolati Marco Cremaschi 75

MN DUDE LENA SUN Vincenzo Bucci Vincenzo Bucci 75,5

JR Reining

Place Horse Rider Owner Score

4 113 SOFIA MIKI Andrea Bongiorni Andrea Bongiorni 72

5 690 IMA TOUCH LAZY Sara Dalbon Sara Dalbon

1 CAWA JO GUN Giulia Gozzi Giulia Gozzi 64

LETMEBEAMARGARITA Francesca Ferrarol Maurizio  Ferrarol 0

2 CAPTAIN WHIZ THE GUN Alessandro  Bodei Alessandro  Bodei 55

LATE LITTLE WAVE Andrea Visigalli Nicola Cordioli 0

Youth Reining

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

RTR CARLOMAGNUM Davide Iozzo Davide Iozzo 0

1 634 DR WRANGLER MIFI 

GOD

Riccardo Laurenzano Matteo Locatelli 70,5

617 KS TOPSHINE PEPPY Cristiano Filippini Priscilla Tacconi 0

3 619 AB MADE MY 

WHEELING

Zoe Paola Renoldi Zoe Paola Renoldi 67,5

685 SPATBLUE EYED Sara Lugoboni Giulia Gozzi 0

2 618 BLUE JOHN CANYON Tito Paolo Renoldi Tito Paolo Renoldi 69,5

Rookie Amateur Reining

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

2 624 NU SHINE DIAMOND Francesco  Pascalizi Andrea Tamietti 64op

1 601 TASSAS SUNBURST 

MR

Ashley Savi Giovanna Marazzi 70,5

Rookie Youth Reining
Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

2 642 BOB STEPPIN ON 

CROME

Emma Masiero Emma Masiero 0

1 626 I AM KILL JOY Giuseppe Pascalizi Giuseppe Pascalizi 69

Walk & Trot Amateur Reining

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Scor

e1 630 MB CHIC ARROW N 

GUN

Elisabetta Gaffurini Anna  Ruggeri 66,5

Walk & Trot Youth Reining

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score

2 631 DEDICATE TO RINO Stefano Poletti Massimo Zamotti 70

1 629 CAPTAIN FEONA Daniel  Massardi Daniel  Massardi 71

1 690 MILLENIUM 

MARGARITA

Alessandro Bodei Davide Bollani 67

Reining Open Level 1

Place B# Horse Rider Owner Score


